12–21
AGASTAT EGP/EML/ETR Series, Nuclear Qualified Control Relays
Specialty Relays
Specialty Relays
12
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666

004
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Code —
Series EGP and EML
12–27
AGASTAT EGP/EML/ETR Series, Nuclear Qualified Control Relays (Continued)
Specialty Relays
Specialty Relays
12
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
Relay Classifications Control Code Summary
Configuration Control
Product Code – 001 Code – 002 Code – 003 Code – 004
EGP Contains all materials present in Nov. 1981 — Material change Dec. 1987 — Material change Dec. 1995 — Material change
original qualification testing. to coil wrapping tape and lead on leaf spring from nickel on bobbin from Nylon
wire insulation to improve copper to beryllium copper. ZYTEL 101 to RYNITE FR530.
thermal life. Material change on base from
Melamine Phenolic to GRILON
PMV-5HV0.
EML Contains all materials present in Nov. 1981 — Material change Dec. 1987 — Material change Dec. 1995 — Material change
original qualification testing. to coil wrapping tape and lead on leaf spring from nickel on bobbin from Nylon
wire insulation to improve copper to beryllium copper. ZYTEL 101 to RYNITE FR530.
thermal life. Material change on base from
Melamine Phenolic to GRILON
PMV-5HV0.
ETR Contains all materials present in Nov. 1981 — Material change Dec. 1987 — Material change Dec. 1995 — Material change
original qualification testing. to coil wrapping tape and lead on leaf spring from nickel on bobbin from Nylon
wire insulation to improve copper to beryllium copper. ZYTEL 101 to RYNITE FR530.
thermal life. Material change on base from
Melamine Phenolic to GRILON
PMV-5HV0.
ECR0001 Contains all materials present in June 1989 — Material change
original qualification testing. from NORYL N-225 std. black
to NORYL SE-I-701AA black.
ECR0002 Contains all materials present in June 1989 — Material change
original qualification testing. from NORYL N-225 std. black
to NORYL SE-I-701AA black.
ECR0095 Contains all materials present in June 1989 — Material change
original qualification testing. from NORYL N-225 std. black
to NORYL SE-I-701AA black.
ECR0133 Contains all materials present in
original qualification testing.
ECR0155 Contains all materials present in
original qualification testing.
Configuration Code: The Configuration code is a suffix to the Model Number which provides a means of identification. When a significant product change is
introduced, the Configuration code and specification sheets will be revised. (001, 002, 003, 004, etc.)
GRILON is a trademark of EMS-Chemie AG.
NORYL is a trademark of SABIC Innovative
Plastics.
RYNITE and ZYTEL are trademarks of
E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.